Wentworth Park: 25 February 2023
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18:09

Wins F
5th Grade 520m
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18:09 25 Feb
NAME
ZipL)ing Digby
Black D

Jai Cool Guy
Black D

Screammg]et
Black

ipping Jada
lue' B

Flash As
Black D

Shanghal Suzie

Red Fwn B

Akii Princess
Black B

Modern Swinger
Brindle D

Lucky Rom
Dark B%I D Y

More Sirius
Black B

NG1-4 520m
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8
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18:46 25 Feb

NAME
Slmply Limelight

Black

Fascinate Mel
Black B

Agland Luai
Blue BdI D

Scramjet
Black B

Miss Expeditious
Brindle B

Palawa King
Black D

Federal Fernando
Wht & Fwn D

Sally's Reward
Dark Bdl B

Ritza Donna
Black B

Funky Girl
Black B

NSW GBOTA Welcome 1-3 Win Final 1-3

TRAINER

Jason Magri
Christine Proctor
Jodie Lord

John Finn
Shayne Fleming
Gregory Remfry
George Borg
Chris O'Brien
George Borg

Lesley Hannaford

Happy 90th Birthday Nanna Evelyn

TRAINER

Peter Rodgers
Noelene Holloway
Jay Opetaia
Ronald Asquith
Alan Proctor
Raymond Smith
Carole Eaton
Vincent Spiteri
Mark Davidson

Joe Comito

Kennel closes 17:39

PRIZE MONEY
$11,000

$8,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$8K - $1.7K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

1112

5311

3812

4112

7241

2811

1121

2111

4225

6172

PRIZE MONEY
$10,600

$100
BEST T/D

30.05

29.96

30.00

30.07

30.13

30.00

30.02

29.75

30.33

30.36

$7,000 - $2,000 - $1,500 - $100
$7K - $2K - $1.5K - $100

LAST 4

5441

7414

2211

1123

8421

4241

5342

2111

6456

1155

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

29.62

29.83

29.63

29.80

29.74

29.89

30.04

29.86

29.66

30.04

R2
18:26

Ladbroke It!
5th Grade 720m

18:26 25 Feb

NAME

You Know Tree
Wh & Blk B

Sugar Jack
Bll;§<DJ

Vacant Box

Our Amelia
Black B

Irinka Anna
Blue BdI B

Vacant Box

Single Swinger
Faw§D 8

Zip

ing Demand
Red %

IH

BHEmeI

R4 :
e Grade Series
5th Grade 520m
19:07 25 Feb
NAME

Redeem Our Cash
Black B

Paua Of Abby
Black B

Springview Hawk

Fawn D

Patonga Dave
Black D

Lucy The Weapon
Black B

Belmont Bullet
Black D

Black Wizard
Black D

Lil Miss Trouble
Black B

TRAINER

Lisa Lamb

Robert Browne

Jason Magri

John Chapman

Gary Stewart

Jason Magri

Ladbrokes Road to the Egg Heat 1 5th

TRAINER

Michael Smith

Mark Suttle

Geoffrey Grimwood

Michael Hardman
Harry Sarkis
Joseph Mcfadyen
Owen Langley

Justin King

N
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$9,400

$6,200 - $1,800 - $1,300 - $100
$6.2K - $1.8K - $1.3K - $100

LAST 4

1625

5435

471F

5314

2131

2564

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

BEST T/D

42.86

NBT

NBT

43.28

42.64

NBT

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K- $1.2K -

LAST 4

6551

4136

4224

5125

1535

5513

1227

1113

$100
BEST T/D

29.91

30.15

30.01

30.07

NBT

29.98

30.02

30.31
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Wentworth Park: 25 February 2023

Grade Series
5th Grade 520m
19:27 25 Feb

NAME
ZipEing Swazi
B

Blac

Sweptail
Black D

MaEic Hulk
D

Blac

Hurricane's Fury
Black D

Vacant Box

Frog Stom
Blacng P

Loves A Tipple
Black B PP

Just Juan
Black D

Grade Series
5th Grade 520m
20:06 25 Feb

NAME

Spread My Wings
BBckD y 8

Gold Rush Lad
Black D

Massimo To Excel
Dark BdI D

Speedy Flash Two (SCR)

Vacant Box

Irinka Megan
Red Bdl B

Only Juan
BlackyBJ

Emerald Green
Black D

Grade Series
5th Grade 520m
20:53 25 Feb

NAME

Esther's Thrill
Black B

King Nito
Brindle D

Gryffindor
Blue B

Zoe's Charm
Red Fwn B

Vacant Box

Elle Yeah
Dark BdI B

Lektra Lad

Fawn D

Sassy Ms. Minx
Black

Ladbrokes Road to the Egg Heat 2 5th

TRAINER

Michael Hardman

Frances Goodwin

Anthony Pagano

Joseph Mcfadyen

Neville Broadbent
Scott Morgan

Harry Sarkis

Ladbrokes Road to the Egg Heat 4 5th

TRAINER

Beth Cook
Mark Davidson

Allen Williams

Annette Fleming

Raymond Smith
Harry Sarkis

Paul Camilleri

Ladbrokes Road to the Egg Heat 6 5th

TRAINER

Noelene Holloway
Harry Sarkis
Paul Boyd

Trevor Robinson

Allan Manwaring
Mark Davidson

Storm Stewart

Kennel closes 17:39

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4

7165

3347

4553

3212

1311

2745

4737

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

-$100
BEST T/D

30.32

29.87

30.47

30.10

NBT

30.13

31.09

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4

6351

2453

2311

7546

4411

2544

6148

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

-$100
BEST T/D

30.03

30.17

29.95

30.66

29.96

30.69

30.36

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4

7514

3467

2231

1614

4142

3323

4231

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

-$100
BEST /D

30.25

NBT

30.63

31.25

29.97

29.76

31.10

19:46

Grade Series
5th Grade 520m

19:46 25 Feb

NAME

Go Bears
Red Bdl D

Chasing Fernando
Blue BdI D

Wrong Juan
Red BdI'B

Mary's Reward
Dark Bdl B

Vacant Box

Sacred Silence
Black B

Garden Party
Black B

Lad
Red

Divine
wn B

Grade Series
5th Grade 520m

Ladbrokes Road to the Egg Heat 3 5th

Ladbrokes Road to the Egg Heat 5 5th

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$9,000
$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
TRAINER LAST 4
Ronald Ulrick 1331
Craig Watts 4334
Harry Sarkis 1787
Mary Spiteri 1317
Christopher Carl 2531
Ronald Asquith 4361
Kerry Drynan 1254

PRIZE MONEY

$9,000
$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

-$100
BEST T/D

29.84

29.77

NBT

30.34

30.27

29.96

29.73

BEST T/D

30.14

30.05

30.14

30.24

NBT

30.23

29.98

-$100
BEST T/D

30.07

NBT

29.62

29.80

29.95

29.88

20:31 25 Feb $6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
She's Airborne .
Black B Michael Hardman 3416
Wicked Crystal
Blue B Peter Ray 1114
Bow Ti
Black B PRy Steven Albon 2442
Let's All Chant (SCR) Christopher Carl 3325
Vacant Box
Sweet City Angel
Black B George Tyrpenou 2111
Nangar Chief )
Dark Bdl D Dennis Barnes 1143
Rothwell Chunk .
Black D Nathan Goodwin 3727
Ladbrokes Punter Assist Masters PRIZE MONEY
R10
2115 | M1/M2/M3 520m $9,000
21:15 25 Feb $6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Exude Lightness
1 BELE Karly Rowe Kara 5523
m== Mink Lake
=7-= BrindleB Corey Mutton 1131
—
3 Vacant Box
Connections
4 BEER Michelle Sultana 1212
Summer Key
5§ Fawns Andrew Rowe 2121
Vacant Box
My Margarita )
WA BlackD Allan Manwaring 7454
Taw General
Wh & BdI D Andrew Rowe 3333
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